
D.A.V. (P.G.) College, Dehradun 
Department of Chemistry 

M.Sc. I Semester Chemistry Admission 2025-26 
lllrd Waiting Merit List 

' The following candidate Please report on 161h & 18th Sept 2025 i~epartment of Chemistry 
between 11.00 A.M to 01.00 P.M To take Admission, on 19111 Sept 2025 at 11.30 A.M sharp with their 
original mark sheets& certificates of weightage. The admission will granted according to merit bases 
against vacant seats. 

CATAGEORY: -GENERAL- UTTARAKHAND: - (25) 

S.NO. CANDIDATE NAME FATHER NAME CAT 

1. AYUSH SINGH BISHT BIJENDRA SINGH BISHT GEN 
2. ROHIT SINGH NEGI SUMAN SINGH NEGI GEN 
3. KASHISH THAPA ASHOKTHAPA GEN 
4. MANORAMA JHAWAR PAWAN KUMAR GEN 
5. SAHIL SINGH BISHT RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT GEN 
6. ANJU YADAV HAUSLA PRASAD YADAV GEN 
7. KAJAL SINGH JOGENDRA SINGH GEN 
8. ROHIT CHOUDHARY BHISAM SINGH GEN 
9. RISHIKA CHAUHAN RAM SI NG H CHAU HAN GEN 
10. SHIVAM BUTOLA UMMED SINGH BUTOLA GEN 
11. VINOD CHANDRA DINESH CHANDRA GEN 
12 SHIKHA SANTOSH THAPLIYAL GEN 
13 NIRMALA BHATT MAHESH CHANDRA BHATT GEN 
14 MANSI JAGDISH SINGH GEN 
15 SAKSHI UNIYAL LAXMI PRASAD GEN 
16 DEEKSHA DEEPAK SINGH GEN 
17 MAHESH BHATT TEE KA RAM BHATT GEN 
18 YOGESH BISHT ROOP SINGH GEN 
19 KHUSHI GOYAL SANJAY GOYAL GEN 
20 ABHILASHA GAMBHIR SINGH LINGWAN GEN 
21 HIMANI GOPAL TIWARI GEN 
22 MANI SINGH KAN HAIYA SI NG H GEN 
23 SWATI SOBENDRA SINGH GEN 
24 HIMANI RATURI VIRENDRA KUMAR RATURI GEN 
25 SHREYA SINGH ATUL KUMAR SINGH GEN 

* OTHER-STATE OF UTTARAKHAND: - (3) 

S.NO. CANDIDATE NAME FATHER NAME CAT 

1. CHETAN KUMAR SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA GEN 
2. MANISH BISHT MADAN SINGH GEN 
3. MEDHASINGH RAKESH SINGH CHAUHAN GEN 
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S\gn. of admission ~ members 

UET 
Score 
Card 

39 
39 
34 
33 
33 
37 
31 ' 
35 
30 
30 
30 
34 
34 
29 
28 
32 
26 
26 
30 
24 
24 
24 
22 
24 
15 

UET 
Score 
Card 

33 
37 
31 

NCC/NSS/ 
SPORTS MERIT 
/HNBGU UG% POINTS WEIGHTA 

GE 
0 77.42 39 
0 70.87 39 
5 74 39 
5 0 38 
5 0 38 
0 56.27 37 
5 60.04 36 
0 59.18 35 
5 0 35 
5 0 35 
5 60.61 35 
0 64.6 34 
0 62.7 34 
5 68.3 34 
5 0 33 
0 62.42 32 
5 56.36 31 
5 0 31 
0 45.22 30 
5 60 29 
5 60 29 
5 53.5 29 
5 66.36 27 
0 60.28 24 
5 0 20 

WEIGHTA MERIT 
GE 

UG% POINTS 

5 66.5 38 
0 70.97 37 
5 0 36 
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